



Contract 2011-10; 129/68 Sewer Project

BID TABULATION & ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		1 B&B Utilities & Excavating		2 B&L Utility		3 Insta-Pipe		Average Bid	
				Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8,166.67	\$ 8,166.67
2	6" CIPP Sewer Pipe	LF	350	\$ 45.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 53.33	\$ 18,666.67
3	6" PVC Sewer Pipe	LF	25	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 156.33	\$ 3,908.33
4	48" Manhole	EA	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,166.67	\$ 9,166.67
5	48" Manhole Additional Depth	VF	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 367.00	\$ 367.00
6	Connection to Existing Sewer System	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,333.33	\$ 1,333.33
7	Crushed Rock	TONS	75	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 11.67	\$ 875.00
8	Asphalt Planing	SY	130	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 13.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 15.37	\$ 1,997.67
9	Asphalt Trench Patch	TONS	5	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 251.67	\$ 1,258.33
10	Asphalt Overlay	TONS	5	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 433.33	\$ 2,166.67
11	Trench Safety Systems	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,666.67	\$ 1,666.67
12	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
13	General Restoration	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 666.67	\$ 666.67
				SUBTOTAL	\$ 36,550.00		\$ 30,014.00		\$ 53,400.00		\$ 68,955.00		\$ 50,789.67

SUMMARY									
SCHEDULE AS		\$	36,550.00	\$	30,014.00	\$	68,955.00	\$	50,789.67
SUBTOTAL		\$	36,550.00	\$	30,014.00	\$	53,400.00	\$	68,955.00
Sales Tax, 9.5%		\$	3,472.25	\$	2,851.33	\$	5,073.00	\$	6,550.73
TOTAL BID		\$	40,022.25	\$	32,865.33	\$	58,473.00	\$	75,505.73